COLD START ASSEMBLY

2
~ |
[ ]
Eqi» -
=
NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 7-845-990016 1 Cold Start Kit 24v
2 7-845-000036 1 Atomizer
3 7045217 2 Screw M8 x 100 Long
4 7069102 2 Nut M6
5 7067215 2 Washer Spring M§
6 7045102 2 Screw M6 x 20 Long
7 7066537 4 Washer Plain M8
8 7069201 4 Nut Hex M8
9 7066526 2 Washer Small
10 7067214 2 Washer Spring M6

6-845-990016

Issue No.

01



